Keysight M9036A
PXIe Embedded Controller
2.4 GHz Dual-Core, 4 GB
Data Sheet
Challenge the Boundaries
of Test Keysite Modular
Products
Introduction

Includes: VISA Libraries, Keysight
Connection Expert, IO Monitor
Ordering information
Model Description
M9036A PXIe embedded PC controller
M9036A-M08 Memory upgrade from 4 GB RAM to
8 GB RAM
M9036A-WE3 Microsoft Windows Embedded
Standard 7 Operating System (32-bit)
M9036A-WE6 Microsoft Windows Embedded
Standard 7 Operating System (64-bit)
M9036A-WXP Downgrade to Microsoft Windows XP
Operating System (32-bit)
M9036-31301 GP-IB cable for the M9036A
Embedded Controller
M9036-34101 DVI-to-VGA Adapter
M9036-55501 4 GB RAM module for the M9036A
Embedded Controller
Warranty
Advantage Services: Three Year Warranty
Keysight Advantage Services is committed to your suc-